
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/02/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,816,459
2nd Payment 5,057,282

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,310,146
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,575,654

5th Payment 5,854,436
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 6,147,158
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 6,454,516
3 01/23/16 Sat $33,437,096 $63,387,793 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.6% 18.3% 8th Payment 6,777,242
4 01/27/16 Wed $32,033,346 $80,621,217 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 5.3% 22.6% 9th Payment 7,116,104
5 01/30/16 Sat $35,939,628 $97,871,105 $96,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.549 6.0% 27.2% 10th Payment 7,471,909
6 02/03/16 Wed $35,512,044 $116,577,490 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 5.9% 31.5% 11th Payment 7,845,505
7 02/06/16 Sat $38,882,640 $136,356,628 $136,000,000 $88,100,000.00 1.543 6.4% 35.9% 12th Payment 8,237,780
8 02/10/16 Wed $36,547,620 $155,336,770 $157,000,000 $101,700,000.00 1.543 6.1% 39.8% 13th Payment 8,649,669
9 02/13/16 Sat $40,079,550 $171,015,122 $176,000,000 $117,500,000.00 1.498 6.6% 43.8% 14th Payment 9,082,152

10 02/17/16 Wed $37,750,784 $190,051,664 $189,000,000 $126,200,000.00 1.498 6.3% 47.3% 15th Payment 9,536,260
11 02/20/16 Sat $45,731,386 $214,819,148 $212,000,000 $140,400,000.00 1.510 7.5% 51.3% 16th Payment 10,013,073
12 02/24/16 Wed $45,245,596 $237,818,111 $236,000,000 $156,300,000.00 1.510 7.5% 54.9% 17th Payment 10,513,726
13 02/27/16 Sat $50,206,284 $265,277,534 $266,000,000 $174,800,000.00 1.522 8.2% 58.6% 18th Payment 11,039,413

14 03/02/16 Wed $50,448,840 $290,970,543 $292,000,000 $191,900,000.00 1.522 8.3% 62.0% 19th Payment 11,591,383
15 03/05/16 Sat $57,737,227 $320,375,443 $320,000,000 $210,200,000.00 1.522 9.4% 65.6% 20th Payment 12,170,953
16 03/09/16 Wed $59,277,386 $350,564,729 $350,000,000 $230,000,000.00 1.522 9.6% 68.9% 21st Payment 12,779,500
17 03/12/16 Sat $70,439,416 $386,438,707 $385,000,000 $253,000,000.00 1.522 11.4% 72.5% 22nd Payment 13,418,475
18 03/16/16 Wed $82,988,341 $428,703,707 $427,000,000 $280,600,000.00 1.522 13.2% 76.1% 23rd Payment 14,089,399
19 03/19/16 Sat $105,659,125 $482,514,674 $480,000,000 $315,400,000.00 1.522 16.5% 80.1% 24th Payment 14,793,869
20 03/23/16 Wed $165,976,682 $567,044,674 $563,000,000 $369,900,000.00 1.522 24.7% 85.0% 25th Payment 15,533,562
21 03/26/16 Sat $211,318,249 $674,666,609 $671,000,000 $440,900,000.00 1.522 30.3% 89.5% 26th Payment 16,310,240
22 03/30/16 Wed $265,562,691 $809,914,608 $0.00 1.522 36.5% 93.4% 27th Payment 17,125,753

28th Payment 17,982,040
29th Payment 18,881,142
30th Payment 19,825,199

Total 320,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/2/2016


